Gonzales County

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEMN 07 MAY 2015
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04730715 Page 1

Check Number.

B6494-APCA

86495-APCA

86496-APCA

86497 -APCA

86498-APCA

86499-APCA

86500-APCA

HC Date.... Vendor..ovenuurcnrrcnnrrne- Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions................

04701715 ATET 633.0%9 100-425-4200 633.09 SHERIFF OFFICE - ACCT
#0302545514001, MARCH 2015 STATEMENT

633.09
04/0%/15 CITY OF GONZALES 7,6409.05 100-431-4400 208.83 UTILITIES
100-420-4400 954.11
100-419-4400 407.75
211-611-4400 76.87
211-611-4400 189.55
100-419-4400 205.38
213-613-4400 116.54
100-409-4400 286.82
100-419-4400 2,372.13
100-419-4400 57.91
100-419-4400 2,533.16
7,409.05
04/01/15 CITY OF WAELDER 85.90 100-419-4400 85.90 CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #010101,

2/20/15-3/720/13

85.90
04/01/15 GVEC (DBA} 26.12 100-419-4400 26.12 ANNEX - ACCT #48433005,
2/13/15-3/13/15
26.12
04/01/15 GVTC 205.64 212-612-4200 60.32 PCT #2 - STMT #36046-003-4,
3/21-4/720/15
100-411-4200 145,32 COUNTY ATTORNEY - STMT

#168117-001-3, 3/21-4/20/2015

205.64
04/01/15 NUECES ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 422.97 100-419-4400 21.06 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-006,

2/12/15-3/13/15

214-614-4400 21.06 PCT #& - ACCT #38485-005,4
2/12/15-3/13/15

214-614-4400 73.57 PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-004,
2/12/15-3/13/15

100-419-4400 307.28 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-003,

2/12/15-3/13/15

422.97
04/01/15 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTI 4,353.10 100-400-2030 60.65 1ST QUARTER UNEMPLOYMENT
100-401-2030 146.59 CONTRIBUTION 2015

100-408-2030 24.27



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15

Check Number.

86501-APCA

86502-APCA

86503-APCA

HC Date.... Vendor..ue e iueennrnnrnannns

04701715 TEXAS GAS SERVICE CO

04/13/15 ALAMO INDUSTRIAL

04/13/15 ALAMO LUMBER COMPAKY

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions................

1,167.45

56,124.00

307.68

100-404-2030
100-406-2030
100-407-2030
100-409-2030
100-411-2030
100-414~-2030
100-416-2030
100-417-2030
100-418-2030
100-419-2030
100-420-2030
100-422-2030
100-424-2030
100-425-2030
100-426-2030
100-431-2030
100-433-2030
129-601-2030
211-611-2030
212-612-2030
213-613-2030
214-614-2030

100-419-46400
100-420-4400
100-419-4400
100-419-4400
213-613-4400

100-409-4400

211-611-5710

214-614-4500
214-614-3400
214-614-3400

214-614-3400

15.82
28.67
110.93
203.93
279.51
116,41
83.82
78.87
53.39
85,05
801.76
75.98
30.44
1,119.28
56.31
29.90
52.60
25.30
271.81
252.24
160,52
189.05

4,353.10

210.35

603.05

108.77

56.10

91.76

97.42

1,167.45

56,124.00

56,124.00

189.99
10.74
26.06

7.48

ANNEX - METER #0203863490,
2/17/15-3/18/15

JAIL - METER #0201086558,
2/17/15-3/18/15

EMERGENCY MGT - METER #9901110615,
2/18/15-3/19/15

EMERGENCY MGT - METER #0211A483144,
GENERATOR, 2/18/15-3/18/15

PCT #3 - METER #0D20DB69745,
2/18/15-3/19/15

TAX OFFICE - METER #0203030717,
2/18/15-3/19/15

PCT #1 - 60" ROTARY BAR & CUTTER
MOUNTED ON CTY TRUCK

PCT #4 - 2.5 GAL WATER HEATER

PCT #4& - 16" SAFETY SPRING HOOK

PCT #4 - 3¢ A/C CORD, 36" FAUCET
CONMECTOR, 1/2" X CL NIPPLE

PCT #4 - THRD PVC PLUG, 4 OZ TEFLON
PASTE



Gonhzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

ALL Checking

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/153

Check Number. HC Date..

86504 -APCA

86505-APCA

86506-APCA

86507-APCA

86508-APCA

coVendor. . it ier e aaaaa

04/13/15 ALICIA MARTINEZ

04/13/15 ALLEN’S BODY TECH, INC.

04/13/15 AMAZING SIDING AND WINDOWS

04/13/15 ANN A. GAYTAN

04/13/15 APACHE CHEMICAL COMPANY

Check Amount. Expehse Acct. Expense Amts.

50.60

64.00

28,005.10

419.80

3,305.00

214-614-3400
214-614-3400
214-614-3630
214-614-3400
214-614-3400
214-614-3400

214-614-3400

100-409-4262

100-425-4540

100-419-5304

100-419-5304

156-156-4814

100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-419-3320

100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-41%-3320

100-419-3320

34.
4.
13.
4.
6.
4.
4.

307.

50.

50.

b4,

64
17,708.

10, 296.

28,003,

419.

419,

282.
35.
213.
79.
47.
.70

105

216.
75.
297.
77.

17.

54
69
93
12
66
98
49

68

&0

&0

00

00

92

18

80

80

75
80
70
95
80

60
75
45
60

85

Invoice Descriptions.cecerecanaans -
PCT #4 - S1 FILTER CARTRIDGE, 3/4 MX
1/2 F BUSH, NIPPLE, WATER FILTER
HOUS NG

PCT #4 - XL TEK SCREM, 12" X 3/4"
PCT #4 - 9/64" COBALT BIT (2}, #2
PHIL 2" BITS (5)

PCT #4 - SCREWS, NUTS, FLAT WASHERS
PCT #4 - SCREWS, NUTS, FLAT WASHERS
PCT #4 - 60W 2 PX CLEAR TORPEDO
BULBS (2)

PCT #4 - 3/74"X 1/4" BRASS BUSHING

TAX OFFICE - A. MARTINEZ, MARCH
2015, 4/1-4/2/15

SHERIFF OFFICE - REPAIR LEFT FRONT
PULL HANDLE & LEFT FRONT DOOR
HANDLE, CHEVY VAN, VIN #248946

RANDLE RATHER BLDG - 5TH PYMT OF
WINDOW REPLACEMENT PROJECT #14-06012
RANDLE RATHER BLDG - 4TH PYMT OF
WINDOW REPLACEMENT PROJECT #14-06012

MILEAGE, HOTEL - A. GAYTAN, TJCT
SEMINAR, 3/17-18/2015, ROCKWALL, TX

JAIL - TOILET PAPER, LEMON QUAT,
GLOVES

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, GLOVES, LIME
AWAY

COURTHOUSE - M/F TOWELS, JRT 4R, 16
DZ MOP HEADS (3), SADDLE MOP HANDLE
JAIL - TOILET PAPER, LEMON QUAT, M/F
TOWELS, TRASH BAGS, BUG SPRAY

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS
COURTHOUSE - PAPER TOWELS, TRASH
BAGS, MOP HEADS

COURTHOUSE - ¢3) MICROFIBER MOP
HEADS



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

ALL Checking

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04701715 thru 04/30/15

Check Number.

86509-APCA

86510-APCA

86511-APCA

HC Date.... Vendor....coceeiiicnannannee

04/13/15 AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY

04/13/15 AT&T MOBILITY II LLC

04/13/15 AUTOZONE

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

52.18

2,089.82

297.43

100-420-3320
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-419-3320

100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3320
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-419-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320

100-425-3100

100-425-3100

100-417-3100

160-417-3100

100-411-4205

211-611-4401
212-612-4401
213-613-4401
214-614-4401
100-422-4205
100-422-4400
100-426-4401
100-423-4400
100-425-4401
100-425-4205
100-420-4205

100-425-4540
100-425-3542
100-425-3542

90.
152,
14.
.75

201

59.

304.
159.
63.

136.
9.
33.
28.
43.

183.

221
79.

3,305

15

18.

1

52.
223.

37.
37.
b,
37.
7.
as.
37.
G4,
806.
492.
163.

2,089,
15.

t21.
175.

55
80
95

40

40
00
45
60
50
95
95
80
75

.70

50

.00

.84

.00

34

.00

18

84

0o
00
39
00

79
00
40
44
52
50

82
18

49
49

Invoice Descriptions.....ovvsreceuns
JAIL - TOILET PAPER, PAPER TOWELS,
HAND WASH, CLORCX, LEMON QUAT

JAIL - CLOROX, PLATES, CUPS

COURTHOUSE - HOSPITAL DISINFECTANT
SPRAY (1 CASE)

JAIL - PLATES, BOWLS, CUPS, GLOVES,
TRASH BAGS

JAIL - TRASH BAGS, LEMON QUAT,
CLORDX, LATEX GLOVES

JAIL - TRASH BAGS

COURTHOUSE -~ M/F TOWELS (1 CASE)
JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, DEGREASER

JAIL - M/F TOWELS, TOILET PAPER,
LEMON QUAT, SPRAY NOZZLES, HAND SOAP

SHERIFF QFFICE - ACCT #015133,
BOTTLED WATER, FEBRUARY 2015

SHERIFF OFFICE - ACCT #015133,
COOLER RENTAL, FEB 15

JP #3 - ACCT #014379, BOTTLED WATER,
MARCH 2015

JP #3 - ACCT #014379, COOLER RENTAL,
MARCH 2015

COUNTY ATTORNEY - ACCT
#287257675080, 2/14/15-3/13/15

ACCT #996329630, CONSTABLES #3, #4,
PCT’S #1-4, CODE ENFROCEMENT,
2/14-3/15/2015

SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - ACCT
#287002100872, 2/24-3/23/2015

SHERIFF OFFICE - WIPER BLADES,
BATTERY
SHERIFF OFFICE - DURALAST BATTERY



Gonhzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

86512-APCA

B6513-APCA

86514-APCA

86515-APCA

86516-APCA

86517-APCA

86518-APCA

86519-APCA

86520-APCA

HC Date....

04/13/15

04713715

04/13/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

D4/13/15

04713715

BEN E. KEITH FooDs

BETTY NOWOTNY

BONNIE C. MINATRA

BORRER ELECTRIC SERVICE

BRENDA MARIE PETRU

CARAWAY FORD, INC.

CARLY RUSSELL

CASH FLOW OPPORTUNITIES, LL

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/%5

100-425-4540

100-202-9999

4,830.26 100-420-3330

100-420-3330

100-420-3330

100-420-3330

50.00 100-409-4861

150.00 100-415-4980

350.00 100-419-4503

100-41%-4505

46.00 100-424-4260

103.50 100-409-4352

13.23 100-400-4262

2,009.26 100-420-3340

255.00

............... Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions......v..u.ca.us

21.27 SHERIFF OFFICE - SYLVANIA BULE,

<36.00>
297.

1,170,

43

73

SYLVANIA XTRAVISION CAPSULE FOR 408
TRUCK
Less Credits Taken

JAIL - FOOD

1,237.79 JAIL - FOQD

1,091,
1,330.

4,830,

50.

50.

150.

150,
180.

170.

350.
46.
46.

103.

103.

13.

13

2,009,

2,009.

01
73

26

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0o

0o

50

30

23

.23

26

26

JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD

TAX OFFICE - OFFICE CLEANING,
3/28/15

COURT REPORTER - 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, €PS, 3/30/15

COURTHOUSE - REPLACED BULBS IN
COUNTY COURTROOM

COURTHOUSE - FERST FLOOR HEATERS NOT
WORKING

MILEAGE - B. PETRU, MARCH 2015

TAX OFFICE - COMMISSION ON LICENSE
STICKERS, MARCH 2013

MILEAGE - C. RUSSELL, FEBRUARY,
MARCH 2015

JAEL - INDIVIDUAL DRUG TEST POUCH
(200>



Gonzales County ACCOURNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 07 MAY 2015
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made freom 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15 Page 6
Check Number., HC Date.... Vendor......ccvvvvvnnnnnnen Check Amount. Expense Acct, Expense Amts. [nvoice Descriptions.......iuvvseann
100-425-3100 255.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - SHIPPING CHARGES ON

PREVIQUS INVOICE

255.00
86521-APCA 04/13/15 CHARM-TEX 1,123.80 100-420-3335 500.10 JAIL - SOCKS, BOXERS, T-SHIRTS,
100-420-3350 229.20 WASHCLOTHS, BLANKETS
100-420-3350 394.50 JAIL - PILLOW CASES (5 CASES)
1,123.80
86522-APCA 04713715 CITIBANK 3,755.34 100-422-3100 36.75 CONSTABLE #3 - COMPUTER SCREEN
HOLDER, AMAZON
100-422-4812 468.70 CONSTABLE #3 - UNIVERSITY HOTEL, D.

JOHNSON, NEWLY ELECTED CONSTABLES
CONF, HUNTSVILLE, TX

100-431-4812 36.16 EXTENSION OFFICE - SHELL, KATY, TX,
HOUSTON LIVESTOCK SHOW

100-431-4812 47.02 EXTENSION OFFICE - FLYING J,
BROGKSHIRE, GAS, HOUSTON LIVESTOCK
SHOW

100-420-4262 88.09 JAIL - LUXURY SUITES, L. PIRKLE,
PENSACOLA, FL, PRISONER TRANSPORT

100-431-4812 40.59 EXTENSION OFFICE - STH MAIK FOOD

MART, HOUSTON, GAS, HOUSTON
LIVESTOCK SHOW

100-420-4262 174.38 JAIL - MICROTEL, L. PIRKLE,
BUSHNELL, FL, 3/18-20/2015, PRISONER
TRANSPORT

100-431-4812 695.50 EXTENSION OFFICE - SLEEP INN,
HOUSTON LIVESTOCK SHOW, 3/16-21/2015

100-425-3657 419.94 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - PRINTERS (7},

100-420-3657 349.99 PAPER TRAYS (3)

100-425-3100 34.97

214-614-4540 341.25 PCT #4 - MISSION WRECKER SERVICE,
TOW KENWORTH TO RUSH TRUCK CTR

214-614-4540 24.25 PCT #4 - COTHRON’S SAFE & LOCK, KEYS
FOR KENWORTH

214-614-3400 373.75 PCT #& - CMC METAL, 20" CHANNEL, 2
PCS OF ANGLE IRON 207

2164-614-3300 480.00 PCT #4 - 171.489 DSL, STRIPES

214-614-3300 150.00 PCT # - 53.5%1 PSL, STRIPES

3,755.34
86523 -APCA 04713715 CITY OF WAELDER 250.65 212-612-4400 64.00 PCT #2 - ACCT #048400,

2/20/15-3/20/15

212-612-4400 80.34 PCT #2 - ACCT #020350,
2/20/15-3/20/15

212-612-4400 106.31 PCT #2 - ACCT #048401,

2/20/15-3/20/15



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 07 MAY 2015
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15 Page 7

Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor........cvvvivnnnunss Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions....... .
250.63

B6524-APCA 04/13/15 CMC METAL RECYCLING 645.29 214-614-3400 645,29 PCT #4 - 207 2LB CHANNEL, 21'

SCHEDULE 2 PIPE

645,29
86525-APCA 04/13/15 COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD 19,868.31 214-614-3570 719.83 PCT # - 159.96 TONS NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4M BASE
211-611-3570 13,068.64 PCT #1 - 728.87 TONS GRADE 2 CITY
BASE
212-612-3570 2,223.87 PCT #2 - 468.18 TONS GRADE 2 CITY
BASE
214-614-3570 3,227.58 PCT # - 116.93 TONS NON SPECIFIC 1
374" BASE, 81.86 TONS GRADE 4
PRECOAT
213-613-3570 628.39 PCT #3 - 139.64 TONS NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
19,868.31
86526-APCA 04/13/15 COMPUTER EXPRESS 2,788.58 100-401-5720 1,565.83 COUNTY CLERK - HP SCANJET
7500/564841101T
154-156-5720 1,222.75 JP #1 - HP 600 CNDCGC52GJ PRINTER
2,788.58
86527-APCA 04/13/15 CONSTABLE CARLOS B. LODPEZ 70.00 100-203-2070 70.00 SERVICE FEE ON TAX SUIT #6819, P.
FLOREZ
70.00
86528-APCA 04713715 CONSTABLE JERRY C. BOUCHER 75.00 100-203-2070 75.00 SERVICE FEE ON TAX SUIT 6819, P.
FLOREZ
75.00
86529-APCA 04/13/15 CONSTABLE ROBERT M. CISNORE 225.00 100-203-2070 225.00 SERVICE FEE ON TAX SUIT 6819, P.
FLOREZ
225.00
86530-APCA 04/13/15 COUNTY OF DEWITT 1,875.00 100-405-4995 1,875.00 MARCH 2015 CONSULTING FEE
1,875.00
86531-APCA 04713715 CRYSTAL CEDILLO 69.58 100-409-4812 69.58 MILEAGE - C. CEDILLO, TYLER USERS

GROUP MEETING TSAA CONFERENCE,
3/25/15, AUSTIN, TX



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

86332-APCA

86533-APCA

86534-APCA

86535-APCA

86536-APCA

86537-APCA

86538-APCA

B6539-APCA

86540-APCA

HC Date....

04/13/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

04713/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04701/15 thru 04/30/15

DEERE CREDIT, INC.

DELL MARKETING L.P.

DIANA VARGAS, CSR, RPR

DOCUMATION INC

DOLORES CASTRO

DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK TARPS, IN

DWIGHT SEXTOM

DYNASTY ENTERPRISES, INC

ECONO SIGN & BARRICADE, LLC

1,260.59

213.38

1,480.00

729.20

$0.00

468.00

573.46

4,017.96

163.86

Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

214-614-4611

100-409-3100

100-402-4007

100-402-4G07

100-401-4621

100-401-4621

212-612-4861

212-612-3540

100-431-4812

100-431-4812

214-614-3300
214-614-3301

69.

1,260.

1,260.

213.

213.
740.

740.

1,480.
335,

394.

729.

90.

50

468,

468.

192.

381

573.

2,606.
1,411,

4,017.

58

59

59

38

38

00

00

00

0o

20

20

00

.00

00

0¢

0o

46

46

N
05

95

Invoice Descriptions...cevreunaann .

PCT #4 - PYMT #2, 670GXDW, S/N
#667044, APRIL 2015

TAX OFFICE - DELL 23X5DN 4000 PAGE
BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE

COUNTY COURT - REPORTER SERVICE,
3716715, 3/18/15, CAUSE #2889%1
COUNTY COURT - REPGRTER SERVICE,
3/23/15, 3/25/15, CAUSE #2%9170

COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #107339,
CONTRACT #25314741, 3/15/15-4/14/15
COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #107339,
CONTRACT #25196277, 3/15/15-4/14/15

PCT #2 - OFFICE CLEANING, MARCH 2015

PCT #2 - 7X18’ MESH TARP {(2), RH
BENT ARM, LH BENT ARM, REAR CROSS
BAR, GROUND LEVEL CLUTCH CRANK

PER DIEM - D. SEXTOM, HOUSTON STOCK
SHOW, 3/15-21/2015

PER DIEM, HOTEL - D. SEXTON, HOUSTON
STOCK SHOW, 3/12-14/2015

1,000 DSL, 750 RDSL, 262 GAS - PCT
#



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 07 MAY 2015
Dishbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15 Page 9
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor..........cevieeensn. Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Inveice Descriptions......ecuvvnnnn.
214-614-3620 163.86 PCT # - 5 1/2" SUPER LOK BRACKET

180 DEGREE FOR U CHANNEL POST & FLAT
STREET NAME, 21"X30" ROLL NEONBRITE
REFLECTIVE TAPE

163.86

86541-APCA 04/13/15 ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSEONS 13,409.85 214-614-3580 13,409.85 PCT #4 - 5,827.000 GAL OF CRS-2
T 13,409.85

86542-APCA 04/13/15 ERICA LEOPOLD 192.00 100-425-4815 192.00 PER DIEM - E. LEOPOLD, TX CRIM

JUSTICE INFO USERS GRP CONF,
4/26-5/1-2015, CORPUS CHRISTI, TX

192.00
86543-APCA 04/13/15 EVA LEE RIEDEL 49.00 100-401-3110 49.00 REIMBURSE - L. RIEDEL POSTAGE
49.00
B86544-APCA 04/13/15 FASTENAL IND. & CONSYRUCFIO 23.11 213-613-3400 3.00 PCT #3 - BOLTS (5)
211-611-3400 6.29 PCT #1 - NEMESIS EYEWEAR (1)
211-611-3400 13.82 PCT #1 - 5/16" JOBBER, HCS 1/4-20 X

3/4 Y28, 1/4-20 YZ8 NE NYLOCK
23.11

B6545-APCA 04/13/15 FIRE & LIFE SAFETY AMERICA, 350.00 100-420-4505 350.00 JAIL - PERFORMED SEMI ANNUAL FIRE
SPRINKLER INSPECTION 3/23/15

350.00

86546-APCA 04/13/15 FLOWERS MCDOWELL ABSTRACT 14.00 100-203-2060 14.00 OVERPAYMENT OM RECEIPT 2015-1790
14.00

86547-APCA 04/13/15 FLOYD & GINDLER, P.C. 13,000.00 100-405-40%1 13,000.00 OUTSIDE AUDIT OF FINANCIAL STMT,

YEAR ENDING 9/30/2014

13,000.00
86548-APCA 04/13/15 FORREST E. PENNEY, JR. 1,550.00 100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 48-14-A, CAA, S. MARTINEZ
100-415-4006 400.00 2ND 25TH, 138-10-CR, CAA, S. HERRERA
100-203-2070 350,00 ATTORNEY AD LITEM FEE, P. FLOREZ,
4819
1,550.00
86549-APCA 04/13/15 GENERAL FUND 3.00 100-402-4843 3.00 JURY DONATION - COUNTY COURT,

3/18/15
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3.00
86550-APCA 04/13/15 GERARD RICKHOFF, CO. CLERK 2,455.00 100-402-4010 491.00 COUNTY COURT - MENTAL COMMITTMENT,
CAUSE #2015MH0396, J. RIOS, 1/30/15
100-402-4010 491.00 COUNTY COURT - MENTAL COMMITTMENT,
CAUSE #2015MH0417, J. MORENO,
1/30/15
100-402-4010 491.00 COUNTY COURT - MENTAL COMMITTMENT,
CAUSE #2015MH0393, B. RUBISILL,
1/30/15
100-402-4010 491.00 COUNTY COURT -~ MENTAL COMMITTMENT,
CAUSE #2015MH0318, J. RIOS, 1/30/15
100-402-4010 491.00 COUNTY COURT - MENTAL COMMITTMENT,
CAUSE #2015MHO174, B. RUDISELL,
1/30/15
2,455.00
B6531-APCA 04/13/15 GONZALES BUILDING CENTER (D 328.49 211-611-3400 5.49 PCT #1 - GLOSS BLACK LACQUER PAINT
211-611-3400 7.79 PCT #1 - DRYWALL SCREW, BOLTS,
WASHER, NUTS
100-425-3340 7.10 SHERLFF OFFICE - FLUSHOMETER VACUUM
BREAKER
211-611-3400 2.67 PCT #1 - LETTERS F, T, NUMBER 9
700-419-4500 36.58 COURTHOUSE - BASIN FAUCET, FAUCET
REPAIR PART
100-419-3630 12.09 COURTHOUSE - BASIN WRENCH
100-419-4500 32.73 COURTHOUSE - PLEXIGLASS, LATEX

GLAZING, GLAZING POINTS TO REPAIR
BASEMENT WINDOW

211-611-3400 29.98 PCT #1 - GLOVES (2)

100-419-3340 4,59 ANNEX - POWER GRAB CONSTRUCTION
ADHESIVE

211-611-3630 29.99 PCT #1 - 10 1/2" CHANNELLOCK FENCE
TOOL

100-419-3340 3.18 COURTHOUSE - KEYS TO DOORS

100-425-3340 135.31 SHERIFF OFFICE - PLASTIC PAIL, ROOF

COATING, ROLLER COVER, ROLLER FRAME,
BUCKET, SILICONE, JIGSAW BLADE

100-419-3630 20.99 COURTHOUSE - LEAF RAKE
328.49
86552-APCA 04/13/15 GONZALES CANNON 189.00 100-405-4300 189.00 NOTICE OF TEXAS TWO STEP, 3/12/15
18%.00
86553-APCA 04/13/15 GONZALES COUNTY ATTORNEY 45,16 112-341-6000 20.88 HOT CHECK FEE - #2015-1487

112-341-6000 24.28 HOT CHECK FEE - #2015-1638
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45.16
B6554-APCA 04713715 GONZALES COUNTY CHILD SERVI 3,00 100-402-4843 3.00 JURY DONATION - COUNTY COURT 3/18/15
3.00
86555-APCA 04/13/15 GONZALES COUNTY EMS & RESCU 220.00 100-420-4051 220.00 AMBULANCE SERVICE - J. RI0S, 3/13/15
220.00
86556-APCA 04/13/15 GONZALES REGIONAL CHILDREN’ 48.00 100-402-4B43 36.00 JURY DONATION - COUNTY COURT,
. 3718715
100-402-4843 12.00 JURY DONATION - COUNTY COURT,
3/25/15
48.00
86557-APCA 04/13/15 GOVDEALS, INC. 3,503.02 214-614-4999 3,503.02 PCT #4 - AUCTION FEES FOR % ITEMS
SOLD
3,503.02
86558-APCA 04/13/15 GREATER GONZALES COUNTY CRI 150.00 100-203-2080 150.00 CRIME STOPPERS FEE MARCH 2015
150.00
86559-APCA 04/13/15 GUADALUPE VALLEY FAMILY 200.00 100-203-2066 100.00 FAMILY VIOLENCE FEE - COLON, CASE
#GC-29340
100-203-2066 100.00 FAMILY VIOLENCE FEE - JAMES, CASE
#GC-29361
206.00
86560-APCA 04/13/15 GVEC (DBA) 7,019.09 100-420-4400 5,387.70 JAIL - ACCT #48433004,
2/20/15-3/23/15
100-419-4400 1,631.39 ANNEX - ACCT #48433001,

2/23/15-3/26/15

7,019.09
86561-APCA 04/13/15 GVTC 686.60 100-422-3900 4L7.52 CONSTABLE #3 - STMT # 36046-002-6,
100-422-4200 102.00 3/21-4/20/15
100-417-4200 265.75 JP #3 - STMT #36046-005-9,
156-156-4521 183.99 3/21-4/20/15
100-406-4200 87.34 HR - STMT #167302-001-0, 4/1-3072015
686.60
86562-APCA 04/13/15 HEB GROCERY COMPANY 732.87 100-420-3330 68.01 JAIL - FOOD

100-420-3330 70.40 JAIL - FOOD
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100-420-3330 119.99 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 126.75 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 82.18 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 114.89 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 99.83 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 52.80 JAIL - FOQD
100-202-9999 <1.98> Less Credits Taken
732.87
86563-APCA 04713715 HOTSY CARLSON EQUIPMENT CO. 109.90 212-612-3400 109.90 PCT #2 - 5 GALLON HOTSY BROWN TRUCK
WASH (2)
109.%0
86564-APCA 04/13/15 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE 1,058.42 212-612-3540 192.47 PCT #2 - REAR WINDOW
212-612-3540 256.11 PCT #2 - GASKET SEAL KIT, AIR
COMPRESSOR, O-RING SEAL, FUEL PUMP
GASKET
214-614-3630 98.70 PCT #4 - AIR LEAF BUSHING KIT
214-614-3540 i74.11 PCT #4 - SPRING AIR, HOOD BUMPER,
FITTING, ELBOW STEM
214-614-3540 66.69 PCT #4 - SPRING AIR, UNICN, AIR
BRAKE TUBING
212-612-3540 80.25 PCT #2 - ELEMENT AIR FILTER
211-611-3540 190.09 PCT #1 - ASET FILTER, ELEMENT AIR

FILTER, COOLANT FILTER

1,058.42
86565-APCA 04713715 JACKIE WILLIAMSON 150.00 100-415-4009 150.00 CPS, 25402, CAA
150,00
86566-APCA 04713715 JACOB N. CISNEROS 120.00 100-414-3100 120.00 DISTRICT CLERK - REFUND OF FEES
COLLECTED ON DISPOSED CASE #60-13-B
120.00
86567-APCA 04/13/15 JAMES M. CLAUDER 3,835.00 100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 177-14-A, CAA, J. BARFIELD
100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 92-14-A, CAA, J. THATCHER
100-415-4009 280.00 CPS, 25915, CAA
100-415-4006 600.00 25TH, 67-12-B, CAA, L. ROSAS
100-402- 4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 29187, CAA, R.
FONSECA
100-203-2070 450.00 ATTORNEY FEE ON TAX SUIT #6849 J.
ABRAHAM
100-415-4009 780.00 CPS, 25600, CAA
100-415-4009 150.00 CPS, 25915, CAA

100-415-4009 150.00 CPs, 25540, CAA



ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM

Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

86568-APCA

86569-APCA

86570-APCA

86571-APCA

86572-APCA

86573-APCA

86574-APCA

HC Date.... Vender...........

Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15

.......... Check Amount. Expense Acct, Expehse Amts.

04/13/15 JANELL CRAVEN

04/%3/15 JANIE PINEDA

04/13/15 JENNIFER MACHACEK

04/13/15 JOHN C. MERCIER

04/13/15 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

04/13/15 JOHN E. BRUMME, JR.

04713715 JOHNSON OFL COMPANY, DBA

54.63 100-414-4262

313.37 100-431-4260

1,400.00 100-415-4009

100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009

100-420-4262

212-612-3540
212-612-3540

213-613-4510

100-411-4813

100-411-3300
100-423-3300
100-431-3300
100-425-3300

3,835.00

54 .63

54.63

313.37

313.37

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
350.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

i,400.00

156.00

156.00

12.04
231.60

1,154.27

1,397.91

163.75

163.75

2.02
39.18
9.40
1,462.65

Invoice Descriptions..ceevecanaus .

DISTRICT CLERK - J. CRAVEN, MILEAGE,
MARCH 2015

MILEAGE - JANIE PINEDA, FEBRUARY
2013

CPS, 25486, CAA
£PS, 25534, CAA
CPS, 24866, CAA
CPS, 25741, CAA
CPS, 24866, CAA
CPS, 25540, CAA
CPS, 25915, CAA
cps, 25915, CAA

PER DIEM - J. MERCIER, PRISONER
TRANSPORT TO COLEMAN, FLORIDA,
3/17-3/21/15

PCT #2 - AIR FILTER

PCT #2 - OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER,
TRUCK SEAL

PCT #3 - REPAIRS TO CAB TRACTOR
#6330, REPLACED SOLENOID, REMOVED
AND REPLACED FUEL LINE, FIXED FUSE
FOR AC BLOWER

PER DIEM, GAS REIMBURSEMENT - J.
BRUMME JR., CRIMES AGAINST WOMENM
CONFERENCE, 3/16/15-3/18/15, DALLAS,
X

1.256 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
22.41 GAS - CONSTABLE #4
5.82 GAS - EXTENSION AGENT
SHERIFF OFFICE - GAS
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Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.......cuvvvnnnsnerns Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions.........ovvuuin
100-431-3300 26.35 14.517 GAS - EXTENSION AGENT
100-411-3300 &1.34 22.049 GAS - COUNTY ATTORMEY
100-423-3300 31.46 15.613 GAS - CONSTABLE #4
100-431-3300 22.02 11.552 GAS - EXTENSION AGENT
100-425-3300 1,477.50 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - GAS
100-420-3300 16.47
100-411-3300 29.59 15.782 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-423-3300 31.96 15.863 GAS - CONSTABLE #&
100-431-3300 89.21 43.82 GAS - EXTENSION AGENT
100-431-3300 39.24 19.67 GAS - EXTENSION AGENT
100-422-3300 104.74 52.503 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
100-411-3300 58.23 29.189 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-425-3300 1,446.13 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - GAS
100-420-3300 43.51
100-431-3300 38.35 19.222 GAS - EXTENSION AGENT
100-422-3300 80.10 40.152 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
100-411-3300 60.71 30.427 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-425-3300 1,328.98 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - GAS
i00-420-3300 81.49
100-431-3300 46.56 23.479 GAS - EXTENSION AGENT
100-422-3300 115.72 58.307 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
100-411-3300 35.80 18.217 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-425-3300 1,418.13 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - GAS
100-420-3300 45.48
100-422-3300 175.11 90.692 GAS - CONSTABLE #3
100-411-3300 17.04 8.76 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-420-3300 54.51 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - GAS
100-425-3300 2,068.59
100-421-3300 133.01 &7.331 GAS - CONSTABLE #1

10,670.58
86575-APCA 04/13/15 JR?'S TINT & AUTO GLASS 220.00 100-425-4540 220.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - REPLACED WINDSHIELD

ON 2013 CHEVY TAHOE, VIN # 215314
220.00
86576-APCA 04/13/15 KER1 MILLER 141.00 100-411-4814 141.00 PER DIEM, PARKING, K. MILLER, CRIMES

AGAINST WOMEN CONFERENCE
3/16/15-3/18/15, DALLAS, TX

141.00
86577-APCA 04/13/15 LAY OFFICE OF CHRISTOPHER L 1,200.00 100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 157-14-A, CAA, J. MARTINEZ
100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH - 143-14-A, CAA, A. RIVERA
T 1,200.00
86578-APCA 04/13/15 LELAND GARRETT MCRAE 600.00 100-415-4006 600.00 25TH, 129-14-B, CAA, M. GONZALES

600.00



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15

SYSTEM

Check Number.

86579-APCA

86580-APCA

86581-APCA

B6582-APCA

86583-APCA

B6584-APCA

B86585-APCA

HC Date....

L'7=T g1 [ o

04/13715 LESLIE R. PIRKLE

04713715 LINEBARGER GROGGAN

04/13/15 LONE STAR TRUCK & EQUIPMENT

04/13/15 LOWELL S. KENDALL

04/13/15 LYNX CONTRACTORS, INC.

04/13/15 MARISELLA RAMIREZ

04/13/15 MCCOY’S BUILDING SUPPLY

156.00

780.24

16,040.00

3,000, 00

1,700.00

323.15

791.14

100-420-4262

100-203-2070

100-203-2070

100-203-2070

100-203-2070

100-203-2070

212-612-5715

100-415-4006

100-419-3304

156-156-4814

100-419-3340
212-612-3400
212-612-3630
211-611-3400
100-419-3340
100-419-3630
100-419-4500

212-612-3400

100-41%-4502

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

156.00

156.00

245.00

75.00

100.00

350.00

10.24

780.24

16,040.00

16,040.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

1,700.00

1,700.00

323.15

323.15

3.39
13.49
299.99
23.96
1.53
34.99
34.01

101.53

198.38

Invoice Descriptions.veeerevvenana.

PER BIEM - L. PIRKLE, PRISONER
TRANSPORT TO COLEMAN, FLORIDA,
3/17-3/21/15

ABSTRACTOR'S FEE ON TAX SUIT #6B49,
J. ABRAHAM

ABSTRACTOR'S FEE ON TAX SUIT #6177,
D. BOATRIGHT

ABSTRACTOR'S FEE ON TAX SUIT #6971,
QUANTUM MACHINING, LLC
ABSTRACTOR’S FEE ON TAX SUIT #6819,
P. FLOREZ

INQUIRER FEE ON TAX SUIT 6135

PCT #2 - PURCHASE 2005 FORD FY50
TRUCK, VIN #50886

2ND 25TH, 169-13-A, CAA, T. SCHULTZ

RANDLE RATHER BLDG - REMOVAL OF
WINDOW CAULKING, ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

MILEAGE, HOTEL - M. RAMIREZ, TJCT
SEMINAR, 3/17-18/2015, ROCKWALL, TX

COURTHOUSE - SILICONE SPRAY

PCT #2 - GREY RURAL MAILBOX

PCT #2 - 1/2" HAMMER, DCD995M2

PCT #1 - 8 KEY TAG RACK

COURTHOUSE - 10" FINISH BLADE, 1
1/2" METAL WOOD SCREW

ANNEX - MATERIALS TO REPAIR ROOF,
ROOF FOUNDATION, CORNER TOOL, ROOF
BRUSH, GLOVES

PCT #2 - COTTON MOP HEAD, INT/EXT SG
ACCENT BASE, 2X10-16' SOUTHERN PINE
COUNTY GYM - WESTERN RED CEDAR &
HARDIETRIM



Gonzales County

The Scftware Group, Inc.

Check Number. HC Date....

86586-APCA

86587-APCA

86588-APCA

86589-APCA

86590-APCA

86591-APCA

86592-APCA

B6593-APCA

04713715

04/13/15

04/13/15

04/13/15

04713715

04/13/15

04/13/15

04713715

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15

Vendor. v cvnenennesansnrnen

MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG &

MEDINA VALLEY SECURITY, INC

MICHAEL C. SHULMAN

MOHRMANNS DRUG STORE

MONAGHAN ELECTRIC

MTZ TIRE

NAISMITH ENGINEERING, INC.

NIECE EQUIPMENT LP

1,880.46

150.00

780.00

1,423.45

93.80

35.00

26,574 .87

2,800.00

Expense Acct. Expense Amts, Invoice Descriptions...cccieciieneans

100-419-4505

100-419-3340

125-601-2000

125-601-2000

125-601-2000

125-601-2000

100-419-4500

100-415-4009

1006-415-4009

100-420-3910

212-612-4500

212-612-4510

100-405-4997

31.99

47.88

791.14

333.15

417.69

577.41

552.21

1,880.46

150.00

150.00

630.00
150.00

780.00

1,425.45

1,425.45

93.80

93.80

35.00

35.00

26,574.87

26,574.87

EXTENSION OFFICE - ENTRY LEVER
BALBOA G3 SN

EXTENSION OFFICE/ANNEX - 48% T8 32U
CoOL WHITE BULBS (12)

JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION, 2/1/15

JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION, 2/8/15

JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION, 2/15/15

JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION, 2/22/15

COURTHOUSE - FIRE ALARM INSPECTION &
TEST PERFORMED 3/24/15 PANEL IFP
1000

CPS, 25633, CAA
€PS, 25485, CAA

JAIL - INMATE MEDICATEION
2/26/15-3/24/15

PCT #2 - REPLACE BREAKER & INSTALL
PQWER WASHER RECEPTACLE

PCT #2 - FLAT TIRE REPAIR ON
TRAILER, LEFT REAR AXLE

PHASE 11 - COUNTY ROAD IMPROVEMENT,
NEI PROJECT ID #9239, WORK PERFORMED
1/31-2/28/15
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211-611-4610 2,800.00 PCT #1 ~ RENTAL OF 2000 GALLON 2015

F-750 WATER TRUCK, VIN #099411,
3/23/15-4/19/15

2,800.00
86594-APCA 04/13/15 D&G ROCKS (DBA) 12,832.15 211-611-3570 3,697.60 PCT #1 - 389.22 TONS OF 3" BASE
214-614-3570 8,822.42 PCT #4 - 211.17 TONS BULK ROCK,
650.82 TONS 3" BASE
211-611-3570 312.13 PCT #1 - 24.97 TONS OF BULL ROCK
12,832.15
86595-APCA 04/13/15 PATRICIA M. WAGNER 798.22 153-601-1000 367.00 TRANSCRIPT PREPARATION OF COURT
REPORTER’S$ RECORD CAUSE #58-14-B R.
RENTERIA
100-415-4980 431.22 MILEAGE - JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH
2015
798.22
B6596-APCA 04/13/15 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 89.44 100-401-4622 89.44 COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #9237646,

2/28/15-3/30/15

B9 .44
86597-APCA 04/13/15 POSTMASTER 11.75 100-431-3110 11.75 COUNTY AGENT - POSTAGE FOR RETURN
BULK MAIL
11.75
86598-APCA 04713715 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC 26.31 212-612-3560 26.31 PCT #2 - CYLINDER RENTAL,

2/20/15-3/20/15
26.31

86599-APCA 04/13/15 RACHEL EVANS 55.00 100-401-4262 55.00 MILEAGE - R. EVANS, SEPT-DEC 2014,
FEB-MARCH 2015

55.00
86600-APCA 04/13/15 REESE, ESCOBAR, VALIS & SYM 2,723.63 100-402-4006 225,00 COUNTY COURT - 28926, CAA, E.
ORNALES
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 2923G, CAA, C. PERRY
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 27445, CAA, D. BARRON
100-402-4006 238.15 COUNTY COURT - 29202, CAA, R. MEDINA
100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 22-15-B, CAA, T. HEINE
100-415-4006 600.00 2D 25TH, 42-13-A, CAA, T. HEINE
100-415-4006 610.48 2ND 25TH, 166-15-A, CAA, T. OLLISON

2,723.63



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number. HC

86601 -APCA

B6602-APCA

86603-APCA

86604-APCA

86605-APCA

ACCOUNTS

Date.... Vendor....c.oiuiiieencenans

04/13/15 RESERVE ACCOUNT

04/13/15 ROBERT W. BLAND

04/13/15 RUVALCABAS PAVING CO

04713715 SCHMIDT & SONS INC.

04713/15 SCHMIDT BROS, LLC

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Dishursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15 Page 18
Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions.......... M-
1,000.00 100-401-3110 1,000.00 COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #46361739,
POSTAGE FOR METER
1,000.00
1,285.00 100-402-4008 75.00 COUNTY COURT - CAA, JUVENILE
100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 21-14-A, CAA, C. IVEY
100-415-4006 610.00 25TH, 52-14-B, CAA, J. DAVIS
1,285.00
14,148.00 214-614-4895 14,148.00 PCT #& - €O RD 173, CHIP & SEAL
PAVING
14,148.00
3,751.70 212-612-3300 1,935.45 1,100 DSL, 860 RDSL - PCT #2
212-612-3301 1,736.18
211-611-3305 80.07 PCT #1 - 5 GALLONS OF CHEV 1000 THF
3,751.7¢
710.77 100-425-4550 52.78 SHERIFF OFFICE - QIL/FILTER CHANGE,
VIN #215314
212-612-4340 88.63 PCT #2 - OIL/FILTER CHANGE, VIN
#33725
212-612-4540 83.55 PCT #2 - OIL/FILTER CHANGE, VIN
#98641
212-612-4540 42.18 PCT #2 - OIL/FILTER CHANGE, VIN
#69668
100-425-4550 52.78 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE,
VIN #192633
100-425-4350 52.78 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE,
VIN #204079
100-411-4540 52.78 COUNTY ATTORNEY - OIL/FILTER CHANGE,
VIN #275892
100-421-4540 43.20 CONSTABLE #1 - WIPER BLADE (2), VIN
#108745
100-425-4550 52.78 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE,
100-425-4540 15.9% VIN #133402, AIR FILTER
100-422-4540 111.97 CONSTABLE #3 - OIL FILTER CHANGE,
VIN #187941, WIPER BLADES, AIR
FILTER
100-425-4550 38.12 SHERIFF OFFICE - OIL/FILTER CHANGE,
100-425-4540 23.23 VIN #A83010, AIR FILTER, VEHICLE
INSPECTION
710.77

8660&-APCA

04/13/15 SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC.

906.60



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 07 MAY 2015
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15 Page 19
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.......vvicuvuicnrna. Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. [nvoice Descriptions............. .
100-414-~4350 906.60 DISTRICT CLERK - GENERAL CIVIL
DOCKETS
206.60
86607-APCA 04/13/15 SEYDLER-HILL FUNERAL HOME 500.00 100-402-4052 500.00 TRANSFER TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL

EXAMINER, T. O'NEAL ZELLA, 3/21/15

500.00

86608-APCA 04/13/15 SHARON JANECKA 41.40 100-409-4262 41.40 MILEAGE - 8. JANECKA, MARCH 2015
41.40

86609-APCA 04713715 SHERIFF LARRY FOWLER 100.00 100-203-2070 100.00 SERVICE FEE ON TAX SUIT 6971,

GUANTUM MACHINING LLC
100.00
86610-APCA 04/13/15 SHERIFF R.H. "CURLY™ WIED, 125.00 100-422-4812 125.00 REGISTRATION - D, JGHNSON, BASIC &

BEYOND CIVIL PROCESS, 4/20-22-2015,
COLUMBUS, TX

125.00
B6611-APCA 04713715 SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTEONS, ] 1,178.95 100-419-5760 1,178.95 COURTHOUSE - SMART UPS 3Q00VA RM
120v 2U LCD HARDWARE
1,178.95
86612-APCA 04713715 SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE LLEC 12,278.32 214-614-3570 8,527.16 PCT #4 - 318,20 TONS 3X5 OVERSIZE
BASE, 831.78 TONS 3" BASE
211-611-3570 507.08 PCT #1 - 72.44 TONS OF 3" BASE
211-611-3570 2,024.54 PCT #1 - 289.22 TONS OF 3" BASE
211-611-3570 1,219.54 PCT #) - 174.22 TONS OF 3" BASE
12,278.32
86613-APCA 04/13/15 SWITCHTECS COMMUNICATIONS 160.00 100-425-3657 160.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - TROUBLESHOOT

PROBLEMS [N PHONE SYSTEM WITH
INCOMING LINES GOING TC VOICEMAIL

160.00
86614-APCA 04/13/15 SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS 7,301.13 100-420-3370 160.40 JAIL - FLOOR CLEANER, LAUNDRY
100-420-3320 105.09 DETERGENT, NEUTRALIZER
100-420-3330 1,792.48 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3332 81.01 JAIL - SPOONS, BROWN BAGS
100-420-3330 1,312.67 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3332 81.01 JAIL - SPOONS, BROWN PAPER BAGS

100-420-3320 42.96 JAIL - BLUE MOP HEADS (6)



Gohzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15

Check Number. HC Date....

86615-APCA

86616-APCA

86617-APCA

86618-APCA

B6619-APCA

86620-APCA

B6621-APCA

L= T 1o

04/15/15 TEXAS ASSOC. OF COUNTIES

04/13/15 TEXAS COMMISSION ON

04713715 TEXAS COUNTY AND

04713715 TEXAS GAS SERVICE CO

04/13/15 TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

04/13/15 TEXAS TOLLWAYS CSC

04/13/15 THE GOMZALES INQUIRER

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

400.00

256.92

235.00

22.53

220.00

57.97

273.60

100-420-3332

100-420-3330
100-420-3330
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3320

100-409-4814

100-409-4812

100-426-2081

100-407-4812

100-419-4400

122-601-2000
122-601-2000
122-601-2000
122-601-2000

100-431-4260

100-405-4300

58.01

1,532.38
1,642.59
105.09
76.01
311.43

7,301.13

200.00

200.00

400.00

256.92

256.92

235.00

235.00

22.53

22.53
42.50
50.00
85.00
42.50
220.00

57.97

57.97

273.60

Invoice Descriptions..... Caaeaenan
JAIL - COFFEE FILTERS, GLAD FREEZER
BAGS, PASTRY BRUSH

JAIL - FOCD

JAIL - FOOD

JAIL - FLOOR CLEANER
JAIL - SPOONS, BROWN BAGS, BISH
DETERGENT, LIQUID POT SCRUBEBER

G. ARA, 2015 ANNUAL TAX
ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE, 6/14-18/2015, LUBBOCK,
TX.

C. CEDILLO, 2015 ANNUAL TAX
ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR ASSOCIATION
CONFERENCE, 6/14-18/2015, LUBBOCK,
X

ACCT #0620300, INVOICE
#WTRO0463418-21

REGEISTRATION - B. WESTON, TCDRS
ANNUAL CONF., 7/20-22/2015, AUSTIN,
>

EMERGENCY MGT - METER 020L884153,
GEMERATOR, 2/23/15-3/24/15

TPW FINES (15-123215) M. DURRETT
TPW FINES (14-120852) T. LONGORIA
TPW FENES (15-123218) R. SMITH
TPW FINES (15-123217) J. TURNER

ACCT #25917252 COUNTY AGENT TOLL
CHARGES

NOTICE OF SPECIAL ELECTION, 2/10/15



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15%

Check Number.

86622-APCA

86623-APCA

B6624-APCA

86625-APCA

86626-APCA

B86627-APCA

86628-APCA

HC Date....

04/13/15 THOMAS F. HILLE

04/13/15 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP.

D4/13/15 TIBH INDUSTRIES, INC.

.04/13/15 TIME WARNER CABLE ENTERPRIS

04713715 TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN

04/13/15 TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMI

04/13/15 TRAVIS HILL

600.00

285.00

150.00

66.38

315.96

5,500.00

4,620.00

100-415-4006

100-419-4505

100-405-4999

100-424-4525

211-611-3400

212-612-3540
212-612-3400
212-612-3400
212-612-3630
211-611-3400
211-611-3400

100-402-4052

100-402-4052

100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-415-4009
100-402-4006

100-402-4006

273.

600.

600.

285,

283,

150.

150.

66.

66,

79.

34.
99.
bb.
.59
28.
.34

21

315.
2,900.

2,600.

5,500,

150.
150.
150,
.00
150.
150.
150.
225,

150

225.

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

60

00

00

00

00

00

00

58

58
76
99
99
90

99

96

0o

00

00

0o
00
00

le}
00
Qo
oc

00

Invoice Descriptions...cvevcannnne.s

ZND 25TH, 184-14-A, CAA, G. LOPEZ

COURTHOUSE - MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT,
&471/15-4/30/15

SHREDDING OF OLD RECORDS, REF #47868

PPS - ACCT #8260161480020203,
3/26-4/25/15

PCT #1 - 1/4" CLEVIS GRAB (2},
GLOVES (2), 1/4" CHAIN

PCT #2 - HSK GTXMT 300CCA BATTERY
PCT #2 - BULK BIN STORAGE RACK

PCT #2 - GLOSS BLACK SPRAY, WIRE,
WEDGE ANCHORS, DRILL BIT

PCT #1 - 10 LB ROD

PCT #1 - LIFT ARM PIN, G8 PIN, LYNCH
PIN, DRILL BIT

AUTOPSY EXPENSE PA15-00484, L.
JOHNSON
AUTOPSY EXPENSE PA15-00047, L.
MARONY

CPS, 25284, CAA

CPS, 25822, CAA

CPS, 25578, CAA

CPS, 25486, CAA

CPS, 25850, CAA

CPS, 25777, CAA

CPS, 25534, CAA

COUNTY COURT - GC-29304, CAA, J.
YANEZ

COUNTY COURT - GC-29303, CAA, J.
YANEZ



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 04/01/15 thru 04/30/15

Check Number.

86629-APCA

86630-APCA

86631-APCA

86632-APCA

86633-APCA

HC Date....

L= 2T 1

04713715 TSG ARCHITECTS AIA

04713715 TUBE CITY IMS LLC

04/13/15 TUCH TIRE SERVICE LTD.

04/13/15 TURK & PAVLOCK PLUMBING, LL

04/13/13 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

6,110.00

905.11

462.00

378.81

46,021.02

100-402- 4006

100-415-4006
100-415-4006

100-415-4006
100-402-4006

100-419-5304

211-611-3570

211-611-3570
212-612-3570

213-613-3542

212-612-4540
211-611-4510

100-425-4540
100-425-4540

100-419-4505

100-419-4505

100-405-4533

100-405-4533

100-405-4533

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

600,00

600.00
600.00

600.00
720.00

4,620,00

6,110.00

6,110.00

75.73
374.28
455.10
905.11
3%0.00

12.00
36.00

12.00
12.00

462.00

208.08
170.73

378.81

1,610.00

2,671.02

210.00

Page 22
Invoice Descriptions...eeseuvaanans
COUNTY COURT - 28891, CAA, J.
FLORES, JR.
2ND 25TH, 1-13-A, CAA, R. RUDOLPH

2ND 25TH, 119-14-A, CAA, L.
MARTINEZ, JR.

2ND 25TH, 186-14-A, CAA, P. NAVARRO
COUNTY COURT - 29170, CAA, M. BRECKA

RANDLE RATHER BLDG RENOVATIONS,
PROJECT 14-0601, & REIMBURSEMENT FOR
BURCHAM ENVIRONMENTAL INVOICE

PCT #1 - 23.300 TONS OF 3/4m% 2
SLAG

PCT #1 - 115.16 TONS OF 3/4n X 2v
SLAG, PCT #2 - 140.03 TONS 374" X 2"
SLAG

PCT #3 - 11-24.5 SYNERGY MTR STEER
SP100 TIRE, MOUNT, ALIGNMENT

PCT #2 - FLAT REPAIR

PCT #1 - 22.5" REPAIR ON TRAILER
#7714, VALVE STEM

SHERIFF OFFICE - FLAT TIRE REPAIR
SHERIFF OFFICE - FLAT TIRE REPAIR

COURTHOUSE - LEAK AT CUT OFF VALVE
COURTHOUSE - BATHROOM TQILETS
LEAKING ON 2ND FLOOR

COUNTY CLERK - REVIEW OF BUSINESS
PROCESS, CONFIG. & SETUP - EAGLE
RECORDER {B. RIDER}, (MARY MCCARTHY}
COUNTY CLERK - REVIEW OF BUSINESS
PROCESS, CONFIG. & SETUP - EAGLE
RECORDER {N. PINNON}, (B. RIDER}
COUNTY CLERK - REVIEW OF BUSINESS
PROCESS, CONFIG. & SETUP - EAGLE
RECORDER (MARY MCCARTHY)



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 04/01/1% thru 04/30/15

SYSTEM

86634 -APCA

B6635-APCA

86636-APCA

86637-APCA
